
First Last Email Address City St Zip Mobile Phone Office
1 Becky Bruns beckyann@wildblue.net 28587 730th Ave Danube MN 56230 320-212-1180 Poultry
2 Jon Butler jon@fmbankminnesota.com PO Box 10 Olivia MN 56277 612-756-0389 F&M Bank
3 Mike Filzen mfilzen@coopcountry.com 1205 Viking Drive Olivia MN 56277 320-522-1041 Coop Country Farmers Elevator
4 Dick Hagen dickhagen@mvtvwireless.com 34522 830th Street Olivia MN 56277 320-894-8046 Farm Bureau
5 Pat Halbe pat.halbe@unitedfcs.com PO Box 126 Olivia MN 56277 320-522-0699 United FCS
6 Susie Lang susie@mail.renville.com 500 E Depue Ave Olivia MN 56277 320-523-3837 Renville Cty EDA/HRA Sec
7 Joel Mathiowetz joelmathiowetz@gmail.com 28730 County Road 2 Morgan MN 56266 507-430-8336 Mathiowetz Enterprises Chair
8 Keith McNamara mcnamara@redred.com 75212 370th Street Bird Island MN 55310 320-894-5418 SMSBC
9 Brad Nere bnere5@yahoo.com 80398 280th Street Danube MN 56230 320-522-1637 Horizon Farms, Inc.

10 Gregg Riley gregg.t.riley@monsanto.com 508 Galles Drive Redwood Falls MN 56283 507-829-5634 Monsanto Tres
11 David Scheibel david@mnwestag.com 37554 Cty Rd 4 Bird Island MN 55310 320-579-0442 Minnesota West Ag Services
12 Doug Toreen dctoreen@wildbluecoop.com 75915 410th Bird Island MN 55310 320-579-0103 Corn & Soybean Growers
13 Steve Zenk Steve.Zenk@ridgewater.edu 30635 County Road 11 Danube MN 56230 320-826-2370 Ridgewater College/Farm Management
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